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Rejon 2 - powiat chetminski - lekarze

Nazwisko i imie
Abubakr Tahrir
Badowiec Mirostaw
Burc Mariola

Chlipata Jarostaw
Cieszanowski Stanistaw
Czemezynska Maria
Derc Michat

Dtugosz Jolanta

Elster Karol

Falkiewicz Zdzistaw
Gajewski Waldemar
Gancarz-Pagacz Teresa
Kaczorowska Izabela
Karpinski Zdzistaw
Kawczyriska-Abubakr Maria
Klysinski Wojciech
Konieczna Joanna
Kohczak Anna

Kohczak Karol
Kowalska Jolanta
Krakowska Alicja

Kuspit Piotr

Leks Stanistaw

Linden Rajmund
Lubecka Matgorzata
tukomska Marlena
Machata Marian
Maniszewski Zbigniew
Milaniuk Anna
Orzechowski Zbigniew
Pavalanski Yury
Piekarski Piotr

Pietrzak Robert
Piotrowska Zofia
Ptotkowiak Wtadystawa
Porczynski Marek
Roznowska Katarzyna
Roznowski Jarostaw
Soborska Alicja
Stadnicki-Kolendo Aleksander
Szd6stakowska Maria
Swiecicki Pawet
Tomaszewski Krzysztof
Winnicki Krzysztof
Witos Krzysztof
Zastawna-Matecka Henryka
Zawadzka-Gralec Anna

Nr PWZ
1770541
4288994
9288938
6777689
8285380
2285390
5196594
3288650
2248035
5774878
9732447
7773616
8363332
1770699
2776025
5776075
8773732
5394661
8394612
4775274
3772474
8776081
3061660
2738680
1065562
6283848
7280868
5062636
7775854
2773205
3708444
9063281
7390266
6289205
7066351
5282120
6065436
7065416
7775394
6778672
3366197
4776084
2288122
2248767
8284868
1368126
8284813
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